
SYNC U16

WOMEN  GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Sunday  1/18/2026 Start Time 10:15 / 13:00

RMD

TEAM SUMMIT

BRECKENRIDGE SKI AREA

Technical Data

Race Information Run 1

Jury

Technical Delegate Shepherd, Tyler USA

Referee Kemp, John USA

Chief of Race Schmidt, David USA

Course Name SUNDOWN

Start Altitude 3343m

Finish Altitude 3172m

Vertical Drop 171m

Homologation Number U2686/11/25

Course Setter zigich, Kelia USA

Gates/Turning Gates 26/24

Start Time 10:15

rivas Espinosa, Tomas USA

Gates/Turning Gates 26/25

Start Time 13:00

Number of Competitors: 59, Number of NOCs: 54, NAT List # 1526,   Applied Penalty  163.74 F=1010

Race Information Run 2

Course Setter

Rank  Bib NAT Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.   Points

1  20 X7425035 Dieterich, Malie 2010 SUM WC4 35.61 (1) 34.92 (1) 1:10.53     0.00

2  58 R6846425 Lutz-Sladdin, Caleah 2010 AVSC WC14 36.62 (3) 36.20 (6) 1:12.82 2.29    32.79

3  53 R7184332 Spranger, Eloise 2010 SSCV WC11 37.11 (6) 35.84 (2) 1:12.95 2.42    34.65

4  17 R6989206 Bambur, Lejla 2010 SSCV NAC86 36.99 (4) 36.10 (4) 1:13.09 2.56    36.66

5  32 R6867136 Somers, Ava 2010 AVSC WC10 37.14 (7) 36.05 (3) 1:13.19 2.66    38.09

6  34 X6908919 Munoz, Ema 2010 AVSC WC16 37.06 (5) 36.45 (8) 1:13.51 2.98    42.67

7  14 X7425049 Dieterich, Lia 2012 SUM EC36 37.37 (10) 36.15 (5) 1:13.52 2.99    42.82

8  9 R7026655 Berghorn, Grace 2011 SUM WC6 37.33 (8) 36.43 (7) 1:13.76 3.23    46.25

9  62 R7065116 Jaramaz, Ana 2011 AVSC WC13 37.34 (9) 36.52 (11) 1:13.86 3.33    47.69

10  65 R7158539 Armstrong, Riley 2011 WPK EC26 37.43 (11) 36.45 (8) 1:13.88 3.35    47.97

11  5 R6905460 Miller, Jacqueline 2010 SUM WC12 37.61 (13) 36.58 (12) 1:14.19 3.66    52.41

12  22 R6922111 Riggs, Emmie 2010 WPK EC16 37.59 (12) 36.63 (13) 1:14.22 3.69    52.84

13  49 R7162346 Kafka, Chloe 2011 SSP EC18 38.08 (18) 36.98 (14) 1:15.06 4.53    64.87

14  3 R7008477 Gebhart, Wynn 2011 SSCV NAC37 38.03 (16) 37.35 (15) 1:15.38 4.85    69.45

15  35 R7059795 Foss, Lily 2010 SUM EC24 37.65 (14) 37.97 (24) 1:15.62 5.09    72.89

16  40 R6923237 Riter, Kaia 2010 SUM EC19 38.02 (15) 37.79 (21) 1:15.81 5.28    75.61

17  6 R6899116 Lauro, Alessandra 2011 SUM EC23 38.77 (23) 37.45 (17) 1:16.22 5.69    81.48

18  37 R7001305 Orton, Ella 2011 SSP EC27 38.69 (22) 37.67 (19) 1:16.36 5.83    83.49

19  64 R6784072 Kozicki, Sophie 2011 LSC EC33 38.43 (21) 38.01 (25) 1:16.44 5.91    84.63

20  11 R7092116 Brownson, Caroline 2011 SUM EC25 38.91 (25) 37.56 (18) 1:16.47 5.94    85.06

21  2 R6946854 Phillips, Stella 2010 IND EC29 38.37 (19) 38.22 (27) 1:16.59 6.06    86.78

22  27 R6950976 Scheid, June 2010 DWSC NAC46 39.20 (30) 37.79 (21) 1:16.99 6.46    92.51

23  30 R6808461 Martinez, Leila 2011 SSCV EC30 39.18 (29) 37.84 (23) 1:17.02 6.49    92.94

24  4 R7092090 Strom, Natalie 2010 SUM NAC36 39.36 (31) 37.71 (20) 1:17.07 6.54    93.65

25  50 R7064481 Claus, Elsa 2012 WPK NACU 38.84 (24) 38.54 (31) 1:17.38 6.85    98.09

26  46 R7000385 Dwight, Maggie 2010 ELD NAC87 39.15 (28) 38.28 (28) 1:17.43 6.90    98.81

27  57 R6789509 Glantz, Kesley 2011 LSC EC34 38.93 (26) 38.54 (31) 1:17.47 6.94    99.38

28  13 R7313736 Shutler, Sydney 2011 SUM EC32 39.56 (33) 38.15 (26) 1:17.71 7.18   102.82

29  59 R7162457 Walsh, Brielle 2010 SSP EC17 38.99 (27) 38.74 (33) 1:17.73 7.20   103.11

30  42 R6923258 Riter, Kita 2010 SUM EC35 38.41 (20) 40.28 (43) 1:18.69 8.16   116.85

31  52 X7060528 Popkova, Eliska 2011 SUM EC28 39.78 (36) 38.99 (34) 1:18.77 8.24   118.00

32  8 R7025057 Lake, Addison 2011 TEL NAC49 39.66 (34) 39.14 (35) 1:18.80 8.27   118.43

 39 R6793417 Frain, Blythe 2011 ELD NAC81 39.52 (32) 39.28 (36) 1:18.80 8.27   118.43

34  16 R6983858 Munn, Ashlyn 2012 WPK NACU 40.39 (43) 38.46 (30) 1:18.85 8.32   119.14
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SYNC U16

WOMEN  GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Sunday  1/18/2026 Start Time 10:15 / 13:00

RMD

TEAM SUMMIT

BRECKENRIDGE SKI AREA

Rank  Bib NAT Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.   Points

35  48 R7076420 Bjorklund, Brooke 2011 SUM NAC38 39.85 (37) 39.38 (37) 1:19.23 8.70   124.59

36  33 X7139685 Price, Alannah 2010 SSCV NAC43 39.69 (35) 39.69 (40) 1:19.38 8.85   126.73

 21 R6935602 Ratcliff, Isabelle 2010 DWSC NAC76 40.98 (44) 38.40 (29) 1:19.38 8.85   126.73

38  45 R6907020 Shevlin, Kaylee 2012 WPK NACU 39.98 (39) 39.56 (39) 1:19.54 9.01   129.02

39  18 R7077118 Feistner, Brynley 2013 DWSC NACU 40.30 (42) 39.49 (38) 1:19.79 9.26   132.60

40  55 R6982571 Jacobson, Avery 2010 WPK NAC39 40.24 (41) 39.83 (41) 1:20.07 9.54   136.61

41  36 R7006456 Stokeld, Paloma 2010 WPK NAC42 40.20 (40) 40.37 (45) 1:20.57 10.04   143.77

42  26 R7059046 Feistner, Taylor 2010 DWSC NAC70 41.30 (45) 40.17 (42) 1:21.47 10.94   156.66

43  43 R6763704 Pierantoni, Amelia 2010 DWSC NAC82 39.96 (38) 41.62 (49) 1:21.58 11.05   158.24

44  1 R7100375 Ranallo, Sofie 2010 WPK NAC67 41.75 (47) 40.50 (46) 1:22.25 11.72   167.83

45  23 R7313485 Bloomer, Hailey 2011 CBMST NAC57 41.62 (46) 40.69 (47) 1:22.31 11.78   168.69

46  7 R7138672 Davis, Evelyn 2013 SUM NACU 41.85 (48) 41.02 (48) 1:22.87 12.34   176.71

47  66 R7070805 Hausdoerffer, Judit 2010 CBMST NAC69 42.53 (49) 42.17 (50) 1:24.70 14.17   202.92

48  51 R6798162 Montgomery, Thaya 2011 SUM NAC80 42.62 (50) 43.03 (51) 1:25.65 15.12   216.52

49  60 R6842193 Martin, Maisy 2010 WPK NAC79 43.64 (51) 43.23 (52) 1:26.87 16.34   233.99

50  31 R6960439 Boisen, Luella 2011 CBMST NAC74 44.51 (52) 43.61 (53) 1:28.12 17.59   251.89

51  38 R6906848 Vader, Gabriela 2010 WPK NAC78 45.44 (53) 45.42 (54) 1:30.86 20.33   291.13

52  47 R7281832 Burns, London 2011 WPK NAC59 46.24 (54) 45.63 (55) 1:31.87 21.34   305.59

NOT PERMITTED TO START 1st RUN

DID NOT START 1st RUN:   1 competitor

 19 R6908401 Walker, Liesel 2011 TBK NAC85

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN:   4 competitors

 29 R6892178 Lippuner, Miya 2011 SSP EC21 37.41 (16)

 15 R6994281 Faulhaber, Lucy 2010 AVSC EC31

 61 R7058796 Derner, Aimee 2010 LSC WC15 36.50 (10)

 44 X7313761 Krip, Natalie 2011 SUM NAC44 40.28 (43)

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN:   2 competitors

 28 R7062263 Rowland, Harper 2012 SUM NACU 38.03 (16) DNF

 10 R6929609 Erickson, Isabelle 2010 AVSC WC7 35.89 (2) DNF

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
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Shepherd, Tyler      (USA)  ___________________________________________

Technical Delegate:

Forerunners

Run 1:

Run 2:

A - Sato, Lily

A - Sato, Lily

USA

USA

C - 

C - 

B - Buelow, Sierra

B - Buelow, Sierra

USA

USA

Conditions on course

SUNNY Snow: PACKED POWDER Temperature - Start: -7C / 19F Temperature - Finish: 7C / 45F

Legend:

YB     Year of Birth
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